LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1518

8“AZL 1 171“

073"13
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.504
O.E.M. MAKE
9947 954 FIAT L=185 mm.
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RB1518

(E)90R-01111/534
o~

Ate - Teves

151.4x52.6x18

WVA
20907
23227
23228
25012

Sin Filas

PALIO (178_,171_, 371_) 04.96-
1.3 (178 D6.011)

19D

PALIO Weekend (178_, 173_, 373_, 374_, 171_) 04.96-
1.2 (178DYA1A, 178DXS1A) (178 C4.066)

1.2 (178DYALA, 178DXS1A) (188 A4.000)

1.3 (178DYE1A, 178DYE1AAP, 178DYE1AAT)
(178 D6.011)

1.3 (178DYE1A, 178DYE1AAP, 178DYE1AAT)
(188 A5.000)

1.6 16V (178DXD1A) (178 B3.000)
1.9D (223 A6.000)

PALIO 01.02-
13

FIAT

Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Diesel

FIAT (NANJING)

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

CcC

1242
1910

1242
1242
1242

1242

1581
1910

1242

Kw cv

Front / Rear

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini
car-B Segment)

59 80 03.00-01.12 *
46 63 09.00- *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Supermini car-
B Segment)

44 60 07.97-10.04  *
44 60 07.97-10.04  *
59 80 09.01-10.04  *

59 80 09.01-10.04 *

74 100 06.96-02.01  *
46 63 03.01- *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Supermini
car-B Segment)

59 79 01.02- *




